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Piú	animato	agitato

Moderato

F

E

C

D

A

B

cresc.










ICC	52	-	IMH	2020



157

152

145

132

104

110

96

83

70















 



 



 






 
























  

   








 










 
























































 













 















 



 














 



 




























































3
3

3
3

3

	=	150

	=	85
	=	60	=	40

	=	105

Presto

A	tempo	I.Cadenza

A	tempo	leggiero	vivo
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